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Ribbstyle Selected Products B.V. 

Goes 

 

The quality management system of Ribbstyle Selected Products B.V. and the application thereof complies 
with the requirements as stipulated in the standard: 

NEN�EN�ISO 9001:2015 

 

Evaluation of the quality management system took place in accordance with TÜV Nederland’s  
certification regulations for the field of application: 

Developing, supplying and applying gastight, vapour�proof, industrial 
and protective coatings. 

 
This certification is subject to annual evaluation by TÜV Nederland. 

Registration number: 
Start date certificate: 
Certificate valid until: 
Date of first certificate: 
Date of audit: 
Last certificate valid until: 

26142-3.2 
27-11-2020 
15-09-2023 
15-09-2017 
02-06-2020 to 04-06-2020 
15-09-2020 

Managing Director 
Mr. E.W.A.C. Franken 

 
 

TÜV Nederland 
Ekkersrijt 4401 
5692 DL  Son en Breugel 
The Netherlands 
T:   +31 (0) 499 – 339 500 
E:   info@tuv.nl 
W:  www.tuv.nl 
 
 


